Farhults uskf

11.07.2022

Manadstavling 3

1:1

1:2

1:3 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 9.2 7.5 8.7 8.5 10.4x 42.0 42.0 x1
20 Skott 9.7 8.4 10.6x 9.9 8.7 44.0 86.0 x2
KL13 20 Skott 9.2 7.3 95 10.1 9.9 44.0 130.0 x2
20 Skott 9.4 8.5 55 9.3 9.6 40.0 170.0 x2
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 7.3 8.8 75 9.9 9.8 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 8.8 8.1 9.7 104x 9.3 44.0 84.0 x1
KL9 20 Skott 9.4 8.4 10.0 10.1 9.0 46.0 130.0 x1
20 Skott 8.5 8.7 10.0 9.7 9.1 44.0 174.0 x1
1:5 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 8.4 9.4 8.4 7.7 6.9 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 8.5 10.1 9.1 79 10.2 44.0 82.0
M 20 Skott 9.7 9.7 9.4 10.0 9.7 46.0 128.0
20 Skott 9.0 8.7 10.3x 6.1 9.2 42.0 170.0 x1
2:1 Zacharias Frenne 20 Skott 4.3 9.3 4.1 4.8 3.5 24.0 24.0
20 Skott 7.6 71 101 5.6 9.7 38.0 62.0
KL9 20 Skott 6.3 8.3 8.4 8.5 6.4 36.0 98.0
20 Skott 6.8 8.8 3.6 7.7 10.4x 34.0 132.0 x1
2:2 Per-Ake Nilsson 20 Skott 6.7 6.9 8.2 5.8 8.4 33.0 33.0
20 Skott 7.1 9.9 7.8 9.2 7.1 39.0 72.0
M 20 Skott 8.8 41 6.1 8.1 9.0 35.0 107.0
20 Skott 59 106x 6.9 8.0 9.2 38.0 145.0 x1
2:3 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 8.9 8.9 4.2 6.6 71 33.0 33.0
20 Skott 10.2 8.2 8.5 10.0 9.8 45.0 78.0
KL9 20 Skott 8.1 5.4 9.7 6.2 8.6 36.0 114.0
20 Skott 9.0 8.8 9.4 6.9 5.5 37.0 151.0
2:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 8.3 10.7x 9.8 9.0 8.0 44.0 44.0 x1
20 Skott 10.7x 10.1 95 10.1 8.8 47.0 91.0 x2
KL11 20 Skott 9.5 105x 9.9 8.7 9.9 45.0 136.0 x3
20 Skott 8.1 8.8 9.5 8.8 8.6 41.0 177.0 x3
2:5 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.6 9.3 9.3 9.1 8.9 44.0 44.0
20 Skott 7.5 8.2 9.0 5.2 71 36.0 80.0
M 20 Skott 7.9 9.3 9.4 8.6 8.8 41.0 121.0
20 Skott 9.4 8.2 8.3 9.8 10.5x 44.0 165.0 x1
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